
ASOM 2024 - ASOM Sprint 2
Leuven 18.5.2024

ASOM

Nick BARRABLE
SYO
Strecke : M Vet 40+
Länge : 3760m
Zeit : 0:17:04 (4'32"/km)

2/61 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Santiago JIMÉNEZ MOLINA 0:16:55
3. Kim JANSEN 0:17:16

1. 138 00:01:12 211m 5'41"/km
2. 106 00:00:21 00:01:33 75m 4'40"/km
3. 136 00:00:26 00:01:59 98m 4'25"/km
4. 125 00:00:34 00:02:33 93m 6'06"/km
5. 107 00:00:49 00:03:22 133m 6'08"/km
6. 121 00:01:36 00:04:58 217m 7'22"/km
7. 145 00:00:46 00:05:44 106m 7'14"/km
8. 111 00:00:15 00:05:59 54m 4'38"/km
9. 114 00:01:22 00:07:21 212m 6'27"/km

10. 115 00:00:28 00:07:49 84m 5'33"/km
11. 146 00:00:45 00:08:34 122m 6'09"/km
12. 137 00:00:43 00:09:17 59m 12'09"/km
13. 139 00:01:44 00:11:01 248m 6'59"/km
14. 113 00:00:52 00:11:53 149m 5'49"/km
15. 126 00:01:39 00:13:32 169m 9'46"/km
16. 147 00:00:37 00:14:09 115m 5'22"/km
17. 118 00:00:18 00:14:27 25m 12'00"/km
18. 132 00:01:16 00:15:43 201m 6'18"/km
19. 104 00:01:01 00:16:44 219m 4'39"/km
20. 999 00:00:20 00:17:04 79m 4'13"/km
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